Athens Area Schools

Transparency Reporting

Amounts Paid for Memberships to Associations

Name of Association

American Volleyball Coaches Association (AVCA)

Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan (BCAM)

Calhoun Intermediate School District (SCSBO)

Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation (MAPT)
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Administrators Region 7 (MASA)
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Elem & Middle School Principals Assoc (MEMSPA)
Michigan High School Softball Coaches Association (MHSSCA)
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc (MIAAA)
Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Association (MIVCA)
Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association (MPAAA)
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

2024-2025 Fiscal Year

Comments

Membership - Jacy Cole
Membership - 1 year
Membership - Vorce, Tonia
Membership - Hedrington

Membership - Beaudoin

Membership - Beaudoin

District Membership

Membership - Dubbeld

Membership - 1 year

Membership

Membership

Membership - McCombs

Membership - Vorce, Tonia

Membership - Vorce, Darrel

National Association of Secondary School Principals/National Honor Society (NASSP) Membership - 1 year

School Nutrition Association (SNA)
School Purchasing & Resource Consortium (SPARC)

South Central Athletic Assoc (SCAA DUES)

Membership - Kline
Membership - 1 year

Athletic Dues

Amount

95.00
92.70
25.00
160.00
894.74
50.00
1,888.90
599.00
73.35
155.00
155.00
90.00
150.00
150.00
385.00
59.00
250.00

875.00



