Athens Area Schools

Transparency Reporting

Amounts Paid for Memberships to Associations

2024-2025 Fiscal Year

Name of Association	<u>Comments</u>	<u>Amount</u>
American Volleyball Coaches Association (AVCA)	Membership - Jacy Cole	95.00
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan (BCAM)	Membership - 1 year	92.70
Calhoun Intermediate School District (SCSBO)	Membership - Vorce, Tonia	25.00
Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	Membership - Hedrington	160.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	Membership - Beaudoin	894.74
Michigan Association of School Administrators Region 7 (MASA)	Membership - Beaudoin	50.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	District Membership	1,888.90
Michigan Elem & Middle School Principals Assoc (MEMSPA)	Membership - Dubbeld	599.00
Michigan High School Softball Coaches Association (MHSSCA)	Membership - 1 year	73.35
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc (MIAAA)	Membership	155.00
Michigan Interscholastic Volleyball Association (MIVCA)	Membership	155.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association (MPAAA)	Membership - McCombs	90.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	Membership - Vorce, Tonia	150.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	Membership - Vorce, Darrel	150.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals/National Honor Society (NASSP)	Membership - 1 year	385.00
School Nutrition Association (SNA)	Membership - Kline	59.00
School Purchasing & Resource Consortium (SPARC)	Membership - 1 year	250.00
South Central Athletic Assoc (SCAA DUES)	Athletic Dues	875.00